Superintendent Interviews

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

Candidate #1 Candidate #2
Teachers Support

Tour Teachers
Board Tour

Support Board

Committees Report to Board

(12) Teachers - 8, Elem. SPED, MS. SPED, CTE, R-P Foundation

(12) Support Staff (3), Media, Main Office, HS. SPED, Soc. Worker,

Technology Dir., Choir/Band, Guidance, PE., Ag. Alumni

(12) Board - 8, Toni, Laura, Act. Director, Booster Club
Tours - P.ILE. Rep. & Mrs. Lawston

Candidate #3
Board

Support

Teachers

Tour

Facilitator - Mr. Timm

Candidate #4

Tour

Board

Support

Teachers

Facilitator - Mrs. Olstad - Shepard

Facilitator - Mr. Ehler



